3 民J2 4
Lili 1
口口口口口口口口口口
2.00土0.10
B 二（ No. Of Contacts 1 ）×2.0土0.1
A 二 No. Of ContoctsX2.0十0.5±0 2
λl
l

Terminal: Phosphor Bronze
Finish:Gold or Tin or Selective Gold Plated
How To Order
2209S XXX
G:G Id山
T:Tin Plated
SG:Selective Gold Plated
No. Of Contacts
A
B
I 2.00±o os I
£i＋�叫＋ 4 �-4r C
PCB Layout RoHS Compliant
F 12-Feb-2020 modify material Romina DRAWN: GENERAL TOLERANCE:
E 21-0ct-2019 add 32P Romina Cel King .X＝土0.2
D 25-0CT-2012 ．××＝土0.15ECN-TW1210002 Allen CHECKED:
C 25-Ma 「－2006 ECN-CN060318 ZHW ZHW UNIT: MM DESCRIPTION: SIZE
B Feb-17-2005 EN-CN041117 Jack SCALE: 2.0mm PCB Socket Single Row Straight Type
ID
A4 APPROVAL: A 09-Jan-2001                                         Fred Qiu SHE町：1 / 1 PART NO:
REV DATE FILE BY
Mike Wu
＠日
2209S －×××
PROJECTION: